
My Clothing Price List
April 2020

Nametapes

Baseball Cap (NEW)

Legionnaire Cap (NEW)

Water bottle & holder (NEW)

Rucksack

T-shirt

Polo Shirt

100% Cotton Knitted Cardigan

100% Cotton Knitted V Neck Jumper 

Sweat Cardigan 

V Neck Sweatshirt (RUSSELL)

V Neck Sweatshirt

Round Neck Sweatshirt (UNEEK)

Round Neck Sweatshirt

Drawstring Bag 

Book Bag

Blazer Boys and Girls Fit 

Reversible Zip Fleece
(WHILE STOCKS LAST)

Full Zip Fleece (NEW)

Waterproof Lightweight Jacket
(NEW)

FROM AGE 3 
£19.99

£19.99

FROM AGE 3 
£12.99

FROM AGE 3 
£14.99

£5.99

£6.50

£10.99

£9.99

£9.99

£12.99

£9.99

N/A

£9.99

ONE SIZE  - QTY OF 25

ONE SIZE

ONE SIZE

ONE SIZE

ONE SIZE

ONE SIZE

ONE SIZE

FROM AGE 12-18 
£20.50

£19.99

FROM AGE 10-14 
£12.99

FROM AGE 10-14 
£15.50

£6.99

£6.99

£11.99

£10.99

£10.99

N/A

£10.99

N/A

£10.99

N/A

N/A

£14.99

£17.50

£5.99

£5.99

£5.99

£5.99

£3.75

£6.99

£8.99

N/A

£7.99

N/A

£12.99

N/A

N/A

£12.99

£12.99

£12.99

Hair Accessories (Large School Set)

Shoes (Girls & Boys) 

Plimsoles

Shadow Striped Shorts

 £4.99

 £5.99

 £9.99

£5.50

ONE SIZE

Hair Accessories (Small School Set)

 £4.99
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Item
Price

2 -12 years
Price

12 - 16 yrs
Price

XS - XXXL

April 2021


