My Clothing Price List



Round Neck Sweatshirt £9.99																				
Round Neck Sweatshirt	April 2021					ne	lue	loyal	d)	λp		ireen	uee					(Gold)	/er	7
Round Neck Sweatshirt (MED)	ltem				Black	Navy Bl	Royal Bl	Bright F	Sky Blue	Burgund	Claret	Bottle G	Jade Gr	Grey	Purple	Red	White	Yellow (Sunflow Yellow	Emerald Green
V Neck Sweatshirt £9.99 £10.99 £12.99 N/A N/A V Neck Sweatshirt (museuus) £12.99 N/A N	Round Neck Sweatshirt	£9.99	£10.99	£12.99	•	•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•				•
V Neck Sweatchirt (nouselus) £12.99 N/A N/A V	Round Neck Sweatshirt (UNEEK)	N/A	N/A	£12.99		•														
Sweat Cardigan E9.99	V Neck Sweatshirt	£9.99	£10.99	£12.99		•		Ø				•				Ø				
100% Cotton Kritted V Neck-Jumper £9.99	V Neck Sweatshirt (RUSSELL)	£12.99	N/A	N/A											Ø					
Mater pool Karited Cardigan E10.99 E11.99 N/A V V V V V V V V V	Sweat Cardigan	£9.99	£10.99	N/A	0	•	②	Ø		•		•	•	•	Ø					Ø
Polo Shirt	100% Cotton Knitted V Neck Jumper	£9.99	£10.99	£12.99	•	•	•	•		•		•		•		•				
T-shirk	100% Cotton Knitted Cardigan	£10.99	£11.99	N/A	•	•	•	•		•		•		•	•	•				
Waterproof Lightweight Jacket (REW)	Polo Shirt	£6.50	£6.99	£7.99	•	0	•		•	•		•	0	•	•	•	•	•	•	
Full Zip Fleece (NEW)	T-shirt	£5.99	£6.99	N/A		•	•		•			•	0			•	•	Ø *	②	•
Reversible Zip Fleece (NEW)	Waterproof Lightweight Jacket	FROM AGE 3 £14.99	FROM AGE 10-14 £15.50	£17.50	•	•	0			•		•				•				
Blazer Boys and Girls Fit	Full Zip Fleece (NEW)	FROM AGE 3 £12.99	FROM AGE 10-14 £12.99	£14.99	•	•	0			•		•				•				
Book Bag ONE SIZE £5.99 ONE SIZE £4.99 ONE SIZE £5.00 ONE	Reversible Zip Fleece (WHILE STOCKS LAST)	£19.99	£19.99	N/A	•	•	0	•		•		•			•	•				
Drawstring Bag ONE SIZE £5.99 ✓	Blazer Boys and Girls Fit	FROM AGE 3 £19.99	FROM AGE 12-18 £20.50	N/A	•	•														
Rucksack ONE SIZE £8.99 ✓	Book Bag		ONE SIZE £5.99		•	•	•	•		•	0	•	0	•	•	•			•	•
Water bottle & holder (NEW) ONE SIZE £5.99 ✓	Drawstring Bag	ONE SIZE £5.99			•	•	•	•	•	•	0	•	0	•	•	•			•	•
Legionnaire Cap (NEW) ONE SIZE £6.99 ✓	Rucksack	ONE SIZE £8.99				•	•	•		•	0	•	0		•	•				•
Baseball Cap (NEW) ONE SIZE £5.99 ✓ <	Water bottle & holder (NEW)	ONE SIZE £5.99			•	•	•			•		•				•				
Nametapes ONE SIZE £3.75 - QTY OF 25 Shadow Striped Shorts ONE SIZE £4.99 ✓ <th< td=""><td>Legionnaire Cap (NEW)</td><td colspan="3">ONE SIZE £6.99</td><td>•</td><td>•</td><td>•</td><td></td><td>•</td><td></td><td></td><td>•</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>•</td><td>•</td><td></td><td>•</td><td></td></th<>	Legionnaire Cap (NEW)	ONE SIZE £6.99			•	•	•		•			•				•	•		•	
Shadow Striped Shorts ONE SIZE £4.99 Plimsoles £5.50 Shoes (Girls & Boys) Hair Accessories (Small School Set) ONE SIZE £4.99	Baseball Cap (NEW)	ONE SIZE £5.99			•	•	•		•	•		•				•	•		•	•
Plimsoles £5.50 ✓ ✓ Shoes (Girls & Boys) £9.99 ✓ ✓ Hair Accessories (Small School Set) £4.99 ✓ ✓	Nametapes	ONE SIZE £3.75 - QTY OF 25															•			
Shoes (Girls & Boys) £9.99 Hair Accessories (Small School Set) £4.99 \$\int \text{4.99}\$	Shadow Striped Shorts	ONE SIZE £4.99				•	Ø				•	•				Ø	②			
Hair Accessories (Small School Set) £4.99	Plimsoles	£5.50																		
	Shoes (Girls & Boys)	£9.99																		
Hair Accessories (Large School Set) £5.99	Hair Accessories (Small School Set)	£4.99				•	•									Ø				Ø
	Hair Accessories (Large School Set)	£5.99				•	•									•				•